
116 Thicket Creek Trl.
Kim Sandberg

Ponte Vedra Key Realty

904.703.4715
Kim@KimSandberg.com

63 Canopy Oak Ln.
Cindi Blair

Compass Florida LLC

828.238.5354
Cynthia.Blair@compass.com

780 Wandering Woods
Crickett Huff

Compass Florida LLC

904.728.3333
Crickett.Huff@Compass.com

358 Big Island Trail
Vicki Piatt

Ponte Vedra Coastal Realty

904.536.8366
piatt@bellsouth.net

100 Broad Oak Ct.
Cindey Nordman

One Sotheby’s International

904.599.6469
cindeynordman@gmail.com

203 River Run Blvd.
Jan Young

BHHS Florida Network Realty 

904.708.5019

835 Wild Cypress Cir.
Barbara Jenness

Barbara B Jenness PA

904.823.0027
Barbara@BarbaraJenness.com

646 River Run Blvd.
Kim Sandberg

Ponte Vedra Key Realty

904.703.4715
Kim@KimSandberg.com

855 Wandering Woods
Kim Sandberg

Ponte Vedra Key Realty

904.703.4715
Kim@KimSandberg.com

594 Wild Cypress Cir.
Heidi Zawacki

BHHS Florida Network Realty

781.883.4849
heidizawacki@gmail.com

Community-Wide Open House

DEL WEBB PONTE VEDRA
Sunday, Jan. 12 - 11:00 am - 1:00 pm

VISITORS/AGENTS: Please CALL/TEXT the agent listed at the first home you’d 
like to visit at least 5 TO 10 MINUTES PRIOR to your arrival at the guard gate. 
Please DO NOT mention an “Open House” to the guard, just provide the 
address you’ll be visiting. Once inside, you’ll be able to visit any/all of the 
homes on the list.

$837,000 | 3 BDR/2.5 BTH | 2,849 s.f.  $824,900 | 4 BDR/3 BTH | 2,902 s.f.  

$535,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,577 s.f.  $615,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,922 s.f.  

$819,900 | 3 BDR/3 BTH | 2,490 s.f.  $799,900 | 3 BDR/3 BTH | 2,734 s.f.  

$610,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,614 s.f.  $610,000 | 3 BDR/2 BTH | 2,000 s.f.  

$625,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,860 s.f.  $575,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 2,026 s.f.  



32 Fairhaven Glen Trl.
Kim Sandberg

Ponte Vedra Key Realty

904.703.4715
Kim@KimSandberg.com

632 River Run Blvd.
Jim Zeller

Keller Williams Realty
Atlantic Partners

904.772.5592
JimZellerRealEstate@gmail.com

69 Briarberry Rd.
Cherya Cavanaugh

Keller Williams St. Johns

904.566.5767
cherya@cavanaughteamfl.com

552 Tree Side Ln.
Karie Stewart

Keller Williams St. Johns

904.907.4745
Karie@cavanaughteamfl.com

231 Eagle Pass Dr.
Selena Long

Keller Williams St. Johns

904.813.0981
selena@cavanaughteamfl.com

444 Orchard Pass Ave.
Clayton Cox

Keller Williams St. Johns

256.486.8650
clayton@cavanaughteamfl.com

192 Orchard Pass #545 
Paul Stewart

Keller Williams St. Johns

904.599.6212
paul@cavanaughteamfl.com

240 Woodhurst Dr.
Cynthia Lupi

BHHS Florida Network Realty

904.814.5058
cynthiaslupi@gmail.com

$443,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,395 s.f.  $754,000 | 3 BDR/2 BTH | 2,255 s.f.  

$525,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,620 s.f.  

$517,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,685 s.f.  $399,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,457 s.f.  

$599,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,685 s.f.  

$475,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 2,129 s.f.  $510,000 | 2 BDR/2 BTH | 1,762 s.f.  
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